FENCE TASK FORCE MEMBERS

(updated 5-04-14)

PHONE

EMAIL

Ron Lauve

Billy Potter

Connie Harry

Dan Murphy

Tony Nicolas

Bob Paterno

Tom Paterno

Tom Rohwer

Jack Wilt

Cecil Ellis

Ruben Castillo

Jeff Glatzer

Carlos Trevino

281-464-2473 (H)
281-450-1605 (C)

281-484-5198 (H)
832-654-6132 (C)

281-481-2326 (H)
281-381-2273 (C)

281-481-1341 (H)

832-498-7891 (H)
281-772-7891 (C)

281-481-9777 (H)
281-435-2873 (C)

281-372-6150 (H)
832-729-4250 (C)

281-481-3446 (H)
281-635-5553 (C)

281-615-3584 (H)
832-250-8250 (C)

281-993-8613 (H)
713-542-6164 (C)

281-922-5502 (H)
713-725-7966 (C)

832-230-5754 (H)
732-306-0062 (C)

281-481-4647 (H)
713-628-7461 (C)

rlauve@peoplepc.com

unclebgp@sbcglobal.net

charry2198@comcast.net

dpmsam@juno.com

tonynicolas60@att.net

77bobpaterno77 @att.net

thomfran3@comcast.net

jtrohwer@att.net

jackwilt.jw@gmail.com

ACE5611@comcast.net

rubpatcas@yahoo.com

jeffreyglatzer@yahoo.com

ctbchillin@swbell.net




Gene Reddell

Gwen Imhoff

Bonnie Murphy

Charles Parham

David Southard

Fred Persons

Boyce Maxwell

Sara LeVrier

Mickey McDonald

Carol Barber

Mike Sanders

Suzanne Matocha

John Succop

281-922-0242 (H)
281-814-2510 (C)

281-481-5608 (H)
281-658-3402 (C)

281-484-5101 (H)
713-907-3927 (C)

281-464-3462 (H)
832-526-5941 (C)

281-481-5855 (H)
281-409-1329 (C)

713-397-0341 (C)

281-620-3514 (H)
281-620-3514 (C)

281-481-0998 (H)
281-468-2820 (C)

281-484-2210 (H)
713-725-5637 (C)

281-464-3310 (H)
713-294-9636 (C)

281-464-9144 (H)
302-312-5071 (C)

281-418-2110 (H)
281-704-6650 (C)

281-481-1674 (H)
713-775-0346 (C)

ereddell@sbcglobal.net

digi-marsala@hotmail.com

bonnmr@yahoo.com

chamajparham@aol.com

dsouthard@comcast.net

frebbie47 @yahoo.com

maxwellboycel@comcast.net

slevrier@att.net

mickjo2123@comcast.net

carolbarber1958 @sbcglobal.net

mikemc@aol.com

smatocha@earthlink.net

papajohn4646@yahoo.com




